WPRD - Show Entry Form

Name:

Payor Name:

Date:

Horse's Name:

(Circle the class numbers you are entering)
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Walk Trot Keyhole (10 & under)

Youth Keyhole (13 & under)

Youth Keyhole (14-18)

Adult Keyhole (19 & over)

Walk Trot Pole Bending (10 & under)
Youth Pole Bending (13 & under)

Youth Pole Bending (14-18)

Adult Pole Bending (19 & over)

Walk Trot Barrels (10 & under)

Youth Barrels (13 & under)

Youth Barrels (14-18)

Adult Barrels (19 & over)

Walk Trot Cutback (10 & under)

Youth Cutback (13 & under)

Youth Cutback (14-18)

Adult Cutback (19 & over)

In Hand Trail

Open Showmanship (19 & over)

Open Showmanship (11-18)

Open Mare Halter

Open Gelding Halter

Open Halter

Open Halter - 41" - 58"

Open Halter -40" & under

2 Year old & under Halter

Open Color Breed Halter

Open Showmanship (10-under) (NOT Eligible for Class 29,)
Open Halter (10 & under) (NOT eligible for Class 29)
Pee Wee Showmanship (8 yrs & under)(Eligible for class 45 or 46)
Novice Driving Pleasure (Driver is the Novice)
Open Turnout

Pleasure Driving Miniature Over 34"
Pleasure Driving Miniature 34" & under
Reinsmanship Driving Miniature

Open Youth Pleasure Driving

Youth Reinsmanship Driving

Pleasure Driving Horse

Reinsmanship Driving Horse

Pleasure Driving Pony

Reinsmanship Driving Pony

Obstacle Driving Horse

Obstacle Driving Pony

Obstacle Driving Miniature

Obstacle Youth Driving

Saturday/Sunday (circle if pre-printing)

Back#

45

45A
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Regular Class Entry Fee $5/class

Pee Wee Leadline (rider 8 yrs old & under, handler 16 & over)
(Rider is ineligible for Class 46)

Theraputic Riding (held in conjunction with class 45)

Open Walk & Whoa (rider 8-under)(Rider is ineligible for Class 45)
English Pleasure

English Equitation (19 & over)

English Equitation (18-under)

Bridle Path Hack

Walk Trot Pleasure E/W (19-over)(Rider eligible for classes 52,57)
Walk Trot Equitation E/W (19-over)(Rider eligible for classes 51,57)
Walk Trot Pleasure E/W (11-18)(Rider eligible for classes 54,57)
Walk Trot Equitation E/W (11-18)(Rider eligible for classes 53,57)
Walk Trot Pleasure E/W (10 & under)(Rider eligible for classes 56,57)
Walk Trot Equitation E/W (10 & under)(Rider eligible for classes 55,57)
Walk Trot Egg & Spoon(Rider eligible for classes 51,52,53,54,55,56)
Open Pleasure (18-under)

Open Pleasure (19-over)

Western Pleasure

Western Horsemanship (18-under)

Western Horsemanship (19-over)

Open Egg & Spoon

Walk/Trot Ranch Rail

Ranch Rail

Ranch Riding

Ranch Horse Conformation

Grounds Fee Waived for 4-H members ages 18-under:

4H Member (circle) YES or NO
No. Amount
Classes @$5
Grounds @ $5

Camper Fee $30/night

Stalls @ $10 daily member

Stalls @ $15 daily non member

Subtotal

Class Adds

Total Show Fees

Annual Membership fee: |

Single $20 Family $25

Total All Fees

Payment

Check # [cash

Back of form signed





